>

Vela

1 ESP 9588
2 ESP 959
3 ESP 19592
4 ESP 9589
5 ESP 868
6 ESP 8680
7 ESP 8684
8 ESP 9718
9 ESP 588
10 ESP 875

Nombre Patrén

Estefi

Sky

Trofeo Baitra

Clase Cadete
Clasificatoria
6 y 7 de julio de 2013

Licencia Proel

Licencia Club

Gonzalo Martinez 704 Rosalia Martinez 705
Juan Alonso Sanchez-Agustino 122 Ernesto Troncoso 128
Kevin Simén Figueras 595 Luis Sampedro 334
Marcial Peralba 924 Carlos Silva Campo

Elena Molares Freire 118 Sandra Trigo Rodriguez 1854
Gonzalo Millan 165 Gabriel Mantilla 592
Pedro Salgado Freire 704 Emma Arana Valverde 116
Jorge Pastoriza 902 Nicolas Soto 129
Ricardo Salgado 703 Xesus Marcote 10094
Claudia Pardo Pedro Rodriguez 591

BARITRA .

ACCESORIOSMNAUVALES 9

MRCY Bayona
C.N. Punta Lagoa
RCN Vigo

RCN Vigo

MRCY Bayona
RCN Vigo

MRCY Bayona
C.N. Punta Lagoa
MRCY Bayona
RCN Vigo

Dia 6

1

2
4
5
3
9
7
6
8

N

0

Dia 6 Dia 6
2 1
7 5
3 2
1 3
5 4
11 11
9 11
6 6
8 7
10 11

DSQ DNF

Dia 7

PO SOUTWNBAN=

OGS NOOTWAN=

Dia7 Dia7
Prueba1 Prueba 2 Prueba3 Prueba4 Prueba5 Prueba6

WS ONOAOD=2NW

Fecha Publicacién:
Hora Publicacién:

Total
6
13
14
18
19
36
36
37
41
44

07/07/2013
16:15



